www.proxim.com  DS_GX60_US 1rev260108
Data Sheet
Proxim GX60
Security
Over the air transmission is secured via 256-bit
AES encryption.
Wide Band Radio
With 14 GHz of largely unutilized spectrum, the

20
30
Ordering Information
Commcode Description CPN
GX60-9030-AK Proxim GX60 Antenna Kit, 30 dBi - 90 degree, No Moun 949-00176
GX60-0633-AK Proxim GX60 Antenna Kit, 33 dBi - 06 degree, Mounting Bracket 949-00177
GX60-0437-AK Proxim GX60 Antenna Kit, 37 dBi - 04 degree, No Mount 949-00178
GX60-0242-AK Proxim GX60 Antenna Kit, 42 dBi - 02 degree, No Mount 949-00179
GX60-MNT Proxim GX60 Precision Mounting Bracket 949-00180
GX60-0633-AK
H-pol Azimuth H-pol Elevation
H-pol Azimuth
270 90